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	answer › answer text	%3Cp%3ECurrent superfast broadband coverage is over 83%25 of UK premises and the Government
                        remains committed to providing 95%25 coverage to homes and businesses by December
                        2017. Coverage of superfast broadband in England is 84%25 according to Ofcom%E2%80%99s
                        Communications Market Report published in August 2015. The report can be found at:
                        %3Ca href=%22http://stakeholders.ofcom.org.uk/binaries/research/cmr/cmr15/CMR_UK_2015.pdf%22
                        target=%22_blank%22%3Ehttp://stakeholders.ofcom.org.uk/binaries/research/cmr/cmr15/CMR_UK_2015.pdf%3C/a%3E%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E%3Cbr%3EThe
                        Government has invested %C2%A39.69 million in the Northumberland project which aims
                        to provide superfast broadband coverage to over 46,000 homes and businesses in the
                        county. By the end of the Northumberland project, anticipated by December 2016, over
                        91%25 of premises are expected to have access to superfast broadband. As of 30 June
                        2015, 40,193 premises had access to superfast broadband as a result of the project.%3C/p%3E
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item dcterms:date "2015-09-11"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime> .
?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>Current superfast broadband coverage is over 83% of UK premises and the Government remains committed to providing 95% coverage to homes and businesses by December 2017. Coverage of superfast broadband in England is 84% according to Ofcom’s Communications Market Report published in August 2015. The report can be found at: <a href=\"http://stakeholders.ofcom.org.uk/binaries/research/cmr/cmr15/CMR_UK_2015.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">http://stakeholders.ofcom.org.uk/binaries/research/cmr/cmr15/CMR_UK_2015.pdf</a></p><p><br>The Government has invested £9.69 million in the Northumberland project which aims to provide superfast broadband coverage to over 46,000 homes and businesses in the county. By the end of the Northumberland project, anticipated by December 2016, over 91% of premises are expected to have access to superfast broadband. As of 30 June 2015, 40,193 premises had access to superfast broadband as a result of the project.</p>" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:uin ?___2 . }
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___3 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 >= "2015-06-02T14:06:24.627Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  ?___2  DESC(?___3)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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